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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,325.00 $672.00 $653.00  0.71 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.71
20 SPOT Totals: $672.00 $1,325.00 $653.00 

3 $62.99 $59.50 $3.49  0.03  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.03
3FOR$1 Totals: $59.50 $62.99 $3.49 

5 $17,586.32 $19,154.92 ($1,568.60)  9.48  0.80  0.085 SPOT

 9.48
5 SPOT Totals: $19,154.92 $17,586.32 ($1,568.60)

2 $2,471.20 $2,212.44 $258.76  1.33  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $1,689.20 $927.84 $761.36  0.91  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $798.95 $1,178.39 ($379.44)  0.43  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $224.05 $29.50 $194.55  0.12  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $167.75 $63.99 $103.76  0.09  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $156.00 $60.19 $95.81  0.08  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 2.97
BEST BET Totals: $4,472.35 $5,507.15 $1,034.80 

1 $739.70 $498.10 $241.60  0.40  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $7,282.75 $6,387.80 $894.95  3.93  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

3 $1,967.35 $1,072.10 $895.25  1.06  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $118.50 $65.50 $53.00  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $51.00 $11.00 $40.00  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $9,407.98 $7,049.70 $2,358.28  5.07  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $164.90 $38.55 $126.35  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $26.10 $2.00 $24.10  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $278.23 $167.96 $110.27  0.15  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $794.98 $346.62 $448.36  0.43  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $5.27 $5.25 $0.02  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $29.38 $3.00 $26.38  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $0.09 $0.00 $0.09  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $0.27 $0.00 $0.27  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $40.09 $22.00 $18.09  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 11.28
BONUS BA Totals: $15,669.58 $20,906.59 $5,237.01 

40 $1,282.52 $1,146.00 $136.52  0.69 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.69
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,146.00 $1,282.52 $136.52 

32 $165.00 $98.00 $67.00  0.09 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.09
EDGE S Totals: $98.00 $165.00 $67.00 

4 $180.00 $125.00 $55.00  0.10  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $144.00 $120.00 $24.00  0.08  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $36.00 $0.00 $36.00  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.19
KINGO Totals: $245.00 $360.00 $115.00 

8 $16,149.30 $19,501.30 ($3,352.00)  8.71  1.00  0.09MBPENNY

 8.71
MBPENNY Totals: $19,501.30 $16,149.30 ($3,352.00)

2 $3,383.00 $2,527.80 $855.20  1.82  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $5,179.05 $4,317.63 $861.42  2.79  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $2,262.40 $1,276.35 $986.05  1.22  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

5 $431.20 $82.85 $348.35  0.23  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $467.40 $176.00 $291.40  0.25  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $840.04 $405.29 $434.75  0.45  0.94  0.00MEAN GR
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8 $1,642.25 $786.60 $855.65  0.89  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $598.97 $524.80 $74.17  0.32  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,560.85 $746.70 $814.15  0.84  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $390.79 $200.20 $190.59  0.21  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $235.51 $94.96 $140.55  0.13  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $19.09 $5.00 $14.09  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $31.03 $15.04 $15.99  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $383.98 $186.96 $197.02  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 9.40
MEAN GR Totals: $11,346.18 $17,425.56 $6,079.38 

2 $75.00 $49.50 $25.50  0.04  0.72  0.00MEGABB

3 $75.00 $65.00 $10.00  0.04  0.72  0.00MEGABB

4 $75.00 $58.50 $16.50  0.04  0.72  0.00MEGABB

5 $75.00 $16.75 $58.25  0.04  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $25.00 $21.00 $4.00  0.01  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 0.18
MEGABB Totals: $210.75 $325.00 $114.25 

2 $422.50 $275.90 $146.60  0.23  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $1,245.10 $815.11 $429.99  0.67  0.51  0.00MONEYBAL

4 $3,044.35 $2,188.88 $855.47  1.64  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $477.10 $130.35 $346.75  0.26  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 2.80
MONEYBAL Totals: $3,410.24 $5,189.05 $1,778.81 

1 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $12.00 $0.50 $11.50  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.50 $14.00 $13.50 

8 $3,127.40 $2,241.35 $886.05  1.69  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.69
PENNY Totals: $2,241.35 $3,127.40 $886.05 

8 $1,118.48 $187.30 $931.18  0.60  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.60
PENY Totals: $187.30 $1,118.48 $931.18 

6 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.00
PIX6 Totals: $0.00 $1.00 $1.00 

4 $34,370.83 $25,004.73 $9,366.10  18.54  0.96  0.18QUARTER4

 18.54
QUARTER4 Totals: $25,004.73 $34,370.83 $9,366.10 

1 $1,948.39 $1,223.55 $724.84  1.05  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $4,996.95 $3,084.00 $1,912.95  2.69  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $17,243.80 $13,324.18 $3,919.62  9.30  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $1,008.15 $760.16 $247.99  0.54  0.74  0.00Regular

5 $482.50 $1,350.25 ($867.75)  0.26  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,463.25 $2,405.75 ($942.50)  0.79  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $435.38 $173.02 $262.36  0.23  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $587.45 $97.92 $489.53  0.32  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $390.76 $101.58 $289.18  0.21  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $325.44 $105.91 $219.53  0.18  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $58.00 $12.93 $45.07  0.03  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $94.26 $6.05 $88.21  0.05  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $21.92 $2.91 $19.01  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $42.72 $31.71 $11.01  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,596.80 $681.46 $915.34  0.86  0.70  0.01Regular

 16.55
Regular Totals: $23,361.38 $30,695.77 $7,334.39 

1 $4,031.24 $3,795.98 $235.26  2.17  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $13,296.23 $9,051.47 $4,244.76  7.17  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $5,583.48 $4,529.86 $1,053.62  3.01  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $653.00 $1,336.30 ($683.30)  0.35  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $66.25 $674.80 ($608.55)  0.04  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE
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 12.74
SPOTLITE Totals: $19,388.41 $23,630.20 $4,241.79 

3 $5,201.11 $2,940.00 $2,261.11  2.80  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $75.00 $4.00 $71.00  0.04  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

6 $116.00 $3.33 $112.67  0.06  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 2.91
SUPERSP Totals: $2,947.33 $5,392.11 $2,444.78 

40 $790.00 $670.00 $120.00  0.43 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.43
TOP S Totals: $670.00 $790.00 $120.00 

 0.80 100.00Grand Totals $185,424.27 $149,786.82 $35,637.45 
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